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Keskiarvot joulukuu 4.1.-7.2.2016

Nimi
Kuisma Seija
Laakkonen Hannu
Lampinen Markku
Kinnunen Jyry
Raatikainen Voitto
Pakarinen Pertti
Haakana Kari
Pitkdnen Kari
Sorsa Hannu
Hamaldinen Kalevi
Nevalainen Mirja
Alitupa Pekka
Helenius Kalevi
Turunen Heikki
Holopainen Raimo
Parviainen Paavo
Myller Kari
Moilanen Tapani
Laine Pirkko
Laine Hannu
PoppoOnen Pentti
Ollikainen Eero
Simanainen Kari
Lihavainen Martti
Kettunen Terho
Havu Esko
Hiltunen Kauko
Harkonen Heikki
Karjalainen Mika
Kuokkanen Aaro
Hakkarainen Markku
Pulkkinen Unto
Aherto Kalevi
Luostarinen Osmo
Lehvonen Hannu

Seura
Atrium
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Kée
Mattajat
Atrium
PoRa
JoKe
JoVetKe
Lukke
Atrium
JoVetKe
Joe's Gold
JoVetKe
Wa-Ke-Kée
JoVetKe
Mattajat
PoRa
Lukke
JoVetKe
JoVetKe
PoRa
Atrium
Joe's Gold
JoVetKe
Mattajat
Mattajat
PoRa
PoRa
Joe's Gold
JoKe
Atrium
JoVetKe
JoVetKe
JoVetKe
JoVetKe

Keskiarvokisa 29.1.2016

Luokka Keskiarvc
132,00
180,00
194,00
152,00
173,00
174,00
182,00
127,00
151,00
174,00
165,00
158,00
134,00
177,00
157,00
157,00
198,00
172,00
145,00
148,00
173,00
148,00
166,00
158,00
155,00
174,00
155,00
189,00
167,00
186,00
162,00
162,00
153,00
151,00
147,00
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X3
396
540
582
456
519
522
546
381
453
522
495
474
402
531
471
471
594
516
435
444
519
444
498
474
465
522
465
567
501
558
486
486
459
453
441

Tulos
485
623
657
530
591
587
601
434
500
568
538
505
422
548
484
478
600
521
437
434
499
423
469
444
433
489
430
530
457
513
441
436
407
400
386

+/-
89
83
75
74
72
65
55
53
47
46
43
31
20
17
13

Ul O

-10
-20
-21
-29
-30
-32
-33
-35
-37
-44
-45
-45
-50
-52
-53
-55
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